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Coach |. School Division Phone email JV coach JV coach email VandJV orV only
Mary Pipes BFA 1 802.752.0365 marycpipes@gmail.com
Morgan Derosia Brattleboro 1 (802) 380-4201 |[mderosia37@gmail.com sarah.s.clark.21@gmail.com V and JV (but numbers dictate this)
Sarah Raimondi Burlington 1 914.907.1578 |[sarahtraimondi@gmail.com rgallagh@bsdvt.org VandJV
Ken Stefanak Burr and Burton 1 845.661.7460 |kstefanak@burrburton.org bmiceli@burrburton.org Vand JV
Tucker Pierson Cvu 1 503.310.2134  |tuckerpierson@gmail.com VandJV
Ali Dalton Essex 1 845.596.6753  |adalton@ewsd.org VandJV
Jeff Weaber Middlebury 1 802.349.0145 |jeff@aquavitea.com ; cwood929@gmail.com roayne@acsdvt.org VandJV
Alyssa Trudel Mt. Anthony 1 802.989.8768 |maugirlslax@gmail.com
Saryn Campbell Mt. Mansfield 1 802.735.6981 [saryn.campbell@gmail.com Alliebliss621@gmail.com
Courtney Barrett Rice 1 courtbarrett96 @gmail.com VandJV
Carly Burrows Rutland 1 8025782110 cmburrows3@gmail.com nkadams802 @gmail.com Varsity & JV(but numbers dictate this)
Anjie Soucy South Burlington 1 802.735.6261 |asoucy@sbschools.net V and JV
Eric Levasseur Colchester 802-318-5211 |elevasseur@comcast.net elevasseur@comcast.net VandJV
Bowen Holden GMVS 2 802.477.3344 |BHolden@gmvs.org Varsity & JV(but numbers dictate this)
Heather Hartford Hartford 2 978.407.2039 |hhartford33@gmail.com
Hillary Wheeler Harwood 2 802.578.8996 |hwheeler@huusd.org Varsity & JV(but numbers dictate this)
Jessy Allen Lamoille 2 802.279.3449 |jessyallenn@gmail.com
Emiko Bennett Mt Abe/Vergennes 2 802.343.9844 emiko.bennett@mausd.org VandJV
Sylvie Shanks Milton 2 802.922.2544 |sshanks@mymtsd-vt.org vV
Amanda Arnold Spaulding 2 518.796.3300 [amanda.kohle@gmail.com jwalkbce@buusd.org VandJV
Emilie Begin Giddings| St Johnsbury 2 802.535.1412 |embegin687@gmail.com tom.turek@charter.net VandJV
Zoe Premont Stowe 2 802.585.8566 zoeeruffle@gmail.com sshanks@mymtsd-vt.org
Gwen Dougherty Stratton Mtn 2 617-803-0290 |gdougherty@gosms.org
Emilie Connor U-32 2 802.839.0220 |emilie.j.clark@gmail.com kerrygerety@gmail.com Vand JV
Amanda Hull Woodstock 2 802.291.2100 |amanda.m.soule@gmail.com |Vanessa Maxham vanessamaxham@gmail.com V and JV (but numbers dictate this)
Katelyn Gross Lyndon 2 207-418-5887 Katelyn.gross@lyndoninstitute.org V only
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